VOICE15T-EN5424 Voice Alarm speakers
Horn loudspeaker
Loudspeaker Single block
Powers 15W nominal 15 / 7,5 / 3,75W
Frequency band 320 Hz – 8 kHz
Sensitivity
1W / 1m (2kHz)
15W / 1m (2kHz)
110 dB
121,8 dB
EN54-24
Pink noise 1W/4m
Max 15W/4m
85,7 dB
103,8 dB
-6dB Openings
500Hz
4kHz
180°
20°
Dimensions 200 x 235 mm
Color Similar to  RAL9010 White
Material
ABS
Weight 2Kg
Voice Alarm system………………….
Music………………………………………..
Speech.……………………………………...
ApplicationsFeatures
Noisy places
Workshops
Large distances Outdoors
Industries
Town streets
The VOICE15T-EN5424 is a horn speaker.
Its high performances enables it to be used in very noisy
places. It ensures perfect speech reproduction and
excellent sound distribution.
Made out of ABS, it is weatherproof, shock and corrosion
resistant. Its fixing device facilitates its orientation and
ensures easy and quick installation.
Noisy areas
Vocal reproduction
Protection index IP 66
NB : According to the norm, the use of VA—casing is necessary